

PURWAR TOLA BARDIHA SE 63

Schedule XIV Form No. 134.

Block Gassarani

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

GARAHNI

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

784

पञ्चम फाल्गुनी

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const ⁿ of road from Purnuari Tola					
Bardaha Se LOB3.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Dharmendra Singh, Asst.					
Agreement No.:-					
Date of measurement:- 11/07/2022					
Date of Commence of work:-					
Measurement:-					

① P/v Prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) ---do---all job.

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.30 (\text{avg.}) = 34.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.35 (\text{avg.}) = 35.25 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.30 (\text{avg.}) = 34.50 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.80 (\text{avg.}) = 42.00 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.35 = 35.25 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.60 = 39.00 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.95 (\text{avg.}) = 44.25 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.65 (\text{avg.}) = 39.75 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 3.60 (\text{avg.}) = 54.00 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 2.80 (\text{avg.}) = 84.00 "$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Setting out work complete -- do do all job.					
P(1) 0.3510m @ 13475.00 = 4716.00					
(2) Clearing grass -- do do all job.					
P(1) 0.24 Hect. @ 13095.05 = 3143.00					
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment --					
P(1) 392.64m ³ @ 134.88 = 52959.00					
261.76m ³ @ 186.11 = 48716.00					
(4) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulders -- do do -- all job.					
P(1) 716.49m ³					
P(2) 35.51m ³					
752.00m ³ @ 189.08 = 142151.00					
(5) P/v Granular Sub-base -- do do -- all job.					
P(1) 224.11m ³ @ 2566.12 = 575098.00					
(6) P/v WBM grading - 3 --- do do -- all job.					
P(1) 99.042m ³ @ 3867.40 = 383035.00					
(7) C/P work:- C/P in excavation in structure -- do do -- all job.					
P(1) 62.94m ³ @ 261.90 = 16983.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) P/v P.C.C. (M10) in					
---do-do---all job.					
P(2) 5.90m ³ @ 5584.03 = 29,595.00					
(9) P.C.C. M15 -- do-do --					
P(2) 56.70m ³ @ 5243.08 = 2,956,33.00					
(10) Laying (first class) bedding					
--do-do--all job.					
P(2) 4.68m ² @ 468.66 = 2,198.00					
(11) P/v R.C.C. WP3 H.P. ---					
P(2) 15.00m @ 4260.82 = 63,912.00					
(12) P/v Prime Coat (SST)					
--do-do---all job. 36485.00					
P(2) 738.86m ² @ 49.38 = 36,485.00					
(13) P/v Tack Coat (SST) --do-do--					
P(2) 738.86m ² @ 16.71 = 12,346.00					
(14) P/v M.S.S. --do-do--					
P(2) 738.86m ² @ 203.16 = 1,50,107.00					
(15) P/v Cement Concrete					
pavement --do-do--all job.					
P(2) 63.60m ² @ 6548.76 = 4,16,501.00					
(18) P/v & fixing typical M.M.G.S.Y					
2 Informatory Sign Board --do-do--					
P(2) 1 nos @ 11961.84 = 11,962.00					
(19) P/v Citizen information board					
P(2) 3 nos @ 11961.84 = 35,886.00					
(20) P/v retro-reflective sign					
P(2) 4 nos @ 3913.33 = 15,654.00					

Continuation

Continuation